Gauliga

KKS Karbach 1

Kern Matthias
Fries Alexander
Fries Jurgen
Fries Christian

SV Partenstein 1

Harth Alexander
Mnich Rudi
Weigand Sven
Rottenbiller Ernst

SV Bischbrunn 2

Ok

roNaIaveNoORwON~

Samer Michael
Eyrich Georg

Leimeister Burkhard

Englert Jurgen

SV Dorfprozelten 1
SV Neubrunn 1
SV Bischbrunn 1
KKS Karbach 1
SV Bischbrunn 2
SV Partenstein 1

Kenklies Udo
Werner Manfred
Zastrow Alexander
Fries Alexander
Seubert Thomas
Kohler Sebastian

Leimeister Burkhard

Fischer Herbert
Kohler Klaus
Blum Raimund
Enalert Jiraen
Eaaerer Helmut
Karl Marco
Ho6rnia Gerd

. Meckel Bernhard
. Mnich Rudi

. Alt Stefan

. Ullrich Willi

. Weiaand Sven

. Grasmann Konrad

Sportpistole KK 2014
Gau Mittelmain

6. Durchgang vom 09.02.2014

1018 : 1050

1005 : 1078

1039 : 1088

SV Dorfprozelten 1
245 Eggerer Helmut 265
273 Karl Marco 263
252 Hornig Gerd 263
248 Ullrich Willi 259
SV Bischbrunn 1
254 Fischer Herbert 269
261 Kohler Klaus 269
259 Blum Raimund 269
231 Kohler Sebastian 271
SV Neubrunn 1
251 Kenklies Udo 279
248 Seubert Thomas 272

271

Meckel Bernhard 263

269 Zastrow Alexander 274
6 12:0 6424

6 10:2 6427

6 7:5 6278

6 3:9 6248

6 2:10 6260

6 2:10 6125

SV Neubrunn 1 279 Rinae
KKS Karbach 1 276 Rinae
SV Neubrunn 1 274 Rinae
KKS Karbach 1 273 Rinae
SV Neubrunn 1 272 Rinae
SV Bischbrunn1 271 Rinae
SV Bischbrunn2 271 Rinae
SV Bischbrunn 1 269 Rinae
SV Bischbrunn 1 269 Rinae
SV Bischbrunn1 269 Rinae
SV Bischbrunn 2 269 Rinae
SV Dorfprozelten 1 265 Rinae
SV Dorfprozelten 1 263 Rinae
SV Dorfprozelten 1 263 Rinae
SV Neubrunn 1 263 Rinae
SV Partenstein 1 261 Rinae
SV Bischbrunn 1 260 Rinae
SV Dorfprozelten 1 259 Rinae
SV Partenstein 1 259 Rinae

SV Bischbrunn 3

256 Ringe



Gruppe A

SV Partenstein 2

Staab Rudiger
Englert Markus

Fleckenstein Uwe
Rottenbiller Ernst

SV Langenprozelten 1

Schuhmann Franz

Fritz Walter
Egert Richard

Wirthmann Anton

SRSK Neuhutten 2

Ok

roNaIaveNoORwON~

Hasenstab Reinhold 254

Klein Alexander
Heilos Christof

Mittnacht Michael

SRSK Neuhitten 1
SV Langenprozelten 1
SV Lohr 2

SV Partenstein 2
SRSK Neuhttten 2
SV Faulbach 1

Egert Richard
Englert Christian
Bachmann Hans
Mittnacht Michael
Fleckenstein Uwe
Eiden Margret
Heilos Guido
Stirmer Ulrich
Bartel Leo

Bartel Kevin

Fritz Walter
Wirthmann Anton
Brohmann Giinter
Eiden Hermann

. Schuhmann Franz
. Englert Markus

. Hasenstab Reinhold SRSK Neuhltten 2
. Fleckenstein Michael SV Faulbach 1

. Heilos Christof

. Fecher Klemens

Sportpistole KK 2014
Gau Mittelmain

230
255
270
241

6. Durchgang vom 09.02.2014

SV Lohr 2
Bartel Leo
Bartel Kevin

Eiden Hermann
Eiden Margret

SRSK Neuhiitten 1

996 : 1059
266
265
258
270

1064 : 1082

258
265
278
263

SV Faulbach 1
Fleckenstein Michael 251
241 Lober Markus
Fecher Klemens
271 Fleckenstein Marcel

250

oYoYoYoYeYe)
NI RCoON
OARO

—_
oo

Bachmann Hans
Englert Christian
Heilos Guido
Sturmer Ulrich

6413
6258
6227
6164
6028
5757

272
273
269
268

1016 : 917
237

250
179

SV Langenprozelten 1 278 Ringe

SRSK Neuhiitten 1
SRSK Neuhiitten 1

SRSK Neuhiitten 3

SV Partenstein 2
SV Lohr 2

SRSK Neuhiitten 1
SRSK Neuhiitten 1
SV Lohr 2

SV Lohr 2

SV Langenprozelten 1
SV Langenprozelten 1
SV Langenprozelten 1

SV Lohr 2

SV Langenprozelten 1

SV Partenstein 2

SRSK Neuhutten 2

SV Faulbach 1

273 Ringe
272 Ringe
271 Ringe
270 Ringe
270 Ringe
269 Ringe
268 Ringe
266 Ringe
265 Ringe
265 Ringe
263 Ringe
260 Ringe
258 Ringe
258 Ringe
255 Ringe
254 Ringe
251 Ringe
250 Ringe
250 Ringe



Gruppe B 6. Durchgang vom 09.02.2014
SV Neubrunn 2 SV Dorfprozelten 2 958 : 995
Lanig Klemens 192 Steffl Willi 259
Zastrow Willi 264 Zoller Veit 240
Haser Edgar 256 Plechinger Heiko 239
Fiederling Jurgen 246 Kuran Jurgen 257
KKS Karbach 2 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 966 : 1014
Vogel Alfred 240 Markert Klaus 268
Franz Ferdinand 254 Aulbach Mario 241
Franz Rene 229 Haro Frank 250
Neeb Alexander 243 Vicedomini Sandro 255
1. SV Dorfprozelten 2 5 10:0 5028
2. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld1 &  8:2 5043
3. SV Neubrunn 2 5 4:6 4821
4. SK Roden 1 4 1:7 3881
5. KKS Karbach 2 5 1:9 4673
1. Markert Klaus Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 268 Ringe
2. Zastrow Willi SV Neubrunn 2 264 Ringe
3. Steffl Willi SV Dorfprozelten 2 259 Ringe
4. Kuran Jurgen SV Dorfprozelten 2 257 Ringe
5. Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 2 256 Ringe
6. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 255 Ringe
7. Franz Ferdinand  KKS Karbach 2 254 Ringe
8. Haro Frank Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 250 Ringe
9. Kruger Jorn SV Dorfprozelten 2 249 Ringe
10. Fiederling Jurgen SV Neubrunn 2 246 Ringe
11. Neeb Alexander KKS Karbach 2 243 Ringe
12. Aulbach Mario Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 241 Ringe
13. Zoller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 2 240 Ringe
14. Vogel Alfred KKS Karbach 2 240 Ringe
15. Plechinger Heiko SV Dorfprozelten 2 239 Ringe
16. Franz Rene KKS Karbach 2 229 Ringe
17. Patzelt Hans KKS Karbach 2 195 Ringe
18. Lanig Klemens SV Neubrunn 2 192 Ringe

Sportpistole KK 2014
Gau Mittelmain



Sportpistole KK 2014

Gruppe C

SRSK Neuhiitten 3

Gau Mittelmain

6. Durchgang vom 09.02.2014

SV Bischbrunn 3 978 : 1019

Mittnacht Michael 270 Vath Jorg 247
Zugner Wolfgang 237 Schreck Frank 252
Freitag Bernd 254 Vath Ottmar 265
Kirsch Paul 217 Maier Werner 255
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 SV Lohr 3 868 : 889
Jankowski Georg 208 Schwarzmayer Gunther 259
Schorr Wilhelm 225 Schmitt Siegfried 218
Leppig Fritz 225 Kriegbaum Georg 178
Valentin Stefanov 210 Bauer Ernst 234
1. SV Bischbrunn 3 5 10:0 5112
2. SRSK Neuhutten 4 4 6: 2 4148
3. SV Lohr3 5 6:4 4762
4. SRSK Neuhutten 3 5 2:8 4900
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld2 &5  0:10 4643
1.  Mittnacht Michael SRSK Neuhutten 3 270 Ringe
2. Vath Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 3 265 Ringe
3. Schwarzmayer Gunther SV Lohr 3 259 Ringe
4. Maier Werner SV Bischbrunn 3 255 Ringe
5. Freitag Bernd SRSK Neuhutten 3 254 Ringe
6. Schreck Frank SV Bischbrunn 3 252 Ringe
7. Vath Jé(tA;/ SV Bischbrunn 3 247 Ringe
8. Zugner Wolfgang SRSK Neuhutten 3 237 Ringe
9. Bauer Ernst SV Lohr 3 234 Ringe
10. Schorr Wilhelm Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 225 Ringe
11. Leppig Fritz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 225 Ringe
12. Albert Markus SV Bischbrunn 3 223 Ringe
13. Schmitt Siegfried SV Lohr 3 218 Ringe
14. Kirsch Paul SRSK Neuhutten 3 217 Ringe
15. Valentin Stefanov Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 210 Ringe
16. Jankowski Georg Kal.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 208 Ringe
17. Kriegbaum Georg SV Lohr 3 178 Ringe



CoNOOTARLON =

Kenklies Udo
Hoérnig Gerd

Fries Alexander
Kohler Klaus
Seubert Thomas
Holzapfel Alfred
Eggerer Helmut
Zastrow Alexander
Englert Jirgen

. Ullrich Willi

. Fischer Herbert

. Werner Manfred
. Weigand Sven

. Karl Marco

. Leimeister Burkhard
. Samer Michael

. Kbhler Sebastian
. Mnich Rudi

. Meckel Bernhard
. Fries Jurgen

. Kern Matthias

. Eyrich Georg

. Harth Alexander
. Fries Christian

. Alt Stefan

Sportpistole KK 2014

Gau Mittelmain

SV Neubrunn

SV Dorfprozelten
KKS Karbach
SV Bischbrunn
SV Neubrunn

SV Partenstein
SV Dorfprozelten
SV Neubrunn

SV Bischbrunn
SV Dorfprozelten
SV Bischbrunn
KKS Karbach
SV Partenstein
SV Dorfprozelten
SV Bischbrunn
SV Bischbrunn
SV Bischbrunn
SV Partenstein
SV Neubrunn
KKS Karbach
KKS Karbach
SV Bischbrunn
SV Partenstein
KKS Karbach
SV Bischbrunn

Gauliga

274,50
272,50
270,83
270,50
269,83
268,80
268,00
267,83
267,00
265,83
265,83
264,67
264,50
264,33
262,60
261,50
260,40
259,33
259,00
258,17
252,67
252,60
249,00
246,40
243,00

272
273
275
280
262
271
273
266

263
268
268
249
276

267

258
264
251
254
253
240

241

278
282
271
271
275
265
270
267
264
267
261
266
270
260
253
261
263
249
259
263
251
247
252
259
247

278
270
275
274
271
268
259
267
260
266
270
251
262
263
269
273
244
266
254
260
248

242
246
243

265
268
277
272
270
269
263
276
275
271
269
259
278
262
270
256
263
259
252
265
260
256

237
223

275
279
254
257
269
271
278
257
267
269
258
268
269
262
250
261
261
263
262
258
258
259
257
242
244

279
263
273
269
272

265
274
269
259
269
276
259
263
271
251
271
261
263
252
245
248
254
248
260



CoNOOTARLON =

Egert Richard
Bartel Kevin
Heilos Guido
Bachmann Hans
Fleckenstein Uwe
Englert Markus
Stirmer Ulrich
Englert Christian
Fritz Walter

. Brohmann Giinter

. Bartel Leo

. Eiden Hermann

. Eiden Margret

. Wirthmann Anton

. Fecher Klemens

. Schuhmann Franz

. Fleckenstein Michael
. Hasenstab Reinhold
. Staab Rudiger

. Heilos Christof

. Lutz Herbert

. Klein Alexander

. Schmitt Uwe

. Rottenbiller Ernst

. Loéber Markus

Sportpistole KK 2014

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A

SV Langenprozelten
SV Lohr

SRSK Neuhitten
SRSK Neuhitten
SV Partenstein

SV Partenstein
SRSK Neuhitten
SRSK Neuhitten
SV Langenprozelten
SV Langenprozelten
SV Lohr

SV Lohr

SV Lohr

SV Langenprozelten
SV Faulbach

SV Langenprozelten
SV Faulbach

SRSK Neuhitten
SV Partenstein
SRSK Neuhitten
SV Lohr

SRSK Neuhitten
SV Langenprozelten
SV Partenstein

SV Faulbach

274,00
270,67
269,83
269,00
266,33
265,83
265,50
263,60
263,50
262,17
261,50
254,00
253,83
253,80
253,50
253,17
253,00
252,83
251,50
251,50
248,00
24517
243,80
243,67
236,50

269
272
270
270
273
266
259
265
260
266
254
259
257
253
259
249
260
257
266
255
240
257
250
233
239

275
274
263
260
270
258
265
259
270
265
254
243
239
245
238
248
260
254
252
247
252
241
243
256
247

272
274
267
261
253
265
265
260
265
266
268
251
257
247
256
249
258
244
260
251
246
245

257
240

276
262
275
280
265
275
269
261
259
251
262
252
246

253
258
249
253
250
251
256
239
240
239
241

274
277
275
271
267
276
267

262
265
265
261
254
261
265
257
240
255
251
255

248
241
236
215

278
265
269
272
270
255
268
273
265
260
266
258
270
263
250
258
251
254
230
250
246
241
245
241
237



Markert Klaus
Zastrow Willi
Haser Edgar
Steffl Willi
Franz Ferdinand
Plechinger Heiko
Kruger Jorn
Haro Frank

. Vogel Alfred

10. Franz Rene

11. Lanig Klemens

CoNOOTARLON =

Sportpistole KK 2014

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld271,20
SV Neubrunn 266,40
SV Neubrunn 256,00
SV Dorfprozelten 255,40
KKS Karbach 250,80
SV Dorfprozelten 247,40
SV Dorfprozelten 241,80
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld239,80
KKS Karbach 238,60
KKS Karbach 227,20
SV Neubrunn 203,20

271
264
252
248
235
257
240
229
252
223
203

0

267
262
255
254
255
246

239
226
205

267
265
254

255

246
225
233
203

277
272
256
247

250

232
243

213

273

268
256
236
242
231
237
225
0

268
264
256
259
254
239
249
250
240
229
192



10. Schmitt Siegfried
11. Kirsch Paul
12. Jankowski Georg

Sportpistole KK 2014

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe C
1. Mittnacht Michael SRSK Neuhtten 272,00
2. Vath Ottmar SV Bischbrunn 264,80
3. Schreck Frank SV Bischbrunn 260,40
4. Schwarzmayer Ginther SV Lohr 259,20
5. Freitag Bernd SRSK Neuhtten 248,80
6. Zugner Wolfgang SRSK Neuhtten 241,40
7. Bauer Ernst SV Lohr 238,00
8. Schorr Wilhelm Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld237,40
9. Leppig Fritz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld232,20

SV Lohr 230,60
SRSK Neuhtten 217,80
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld217,60

275
263
263
275
267
243
249
239
242
236
204
217

273
274
247

239
242

234
207

236
207

273

257
235
245
244
234
253
240
221
222

269
256
266
259
249
240
241

221
211

266
274
246

222
255
234
238

234

270
265
252
259
254
237
234
225
225
218
217
208



